
As of April 1, 2020

月日 曜日 Pre-sessional Course (Kokusai Bekka) Japanese Language Training Program Exchange Program

April 1 Wed ・Registration Priod 12：00～
April 2 Thu
April 3 Fri
April 4 Sat
April 5 Sun

April 6 Mon

April 7 Tue

April 8 Wed

April 9 Thu

April 10 Fri

April 11 Sat

April 12 Sun

April 13 Mon
・Start of Spring Semester
・No classes

・Start of Spring Semester
・No classes

・Start of Spring Semester
・No Classes

April 14 Tue ・No classes ・No classes ・No classes

April 15 Wed ・No classes ・No classes ・No classes

April 16 Thu ・No classes ・No classes ・No classes

April 17 Fri ・No classes ・No classes ・No classes

April 18 Sat ・No classes ・No classes ・No classes

April 19 Sun

April 20 Mon

・Start of Classes
・Start of Club Activity
・Hand out Textbooks
・Cafeteria opens

・Start of Classes
・Start of Club Activity
・Hand out Textbooks
・Cafeteria opens

・Start of Classes
・Start of Club Activity
・Cafeteria opens

April 21 Tue
April 22 Wed
April 23 Thu
April 24 Fri
April 25 Sat ・Deadline for Registration　by 15：00
April 26 Sun
April 27 Mon ・Textbook sales　9：30～16：00
April 28 Tue ・Textbook sales　9：30～16：00

April 29 Wed ・Regular classes ・Regular classes
・Regular classes
・No textbook sales

April 30 Thu ・Textbook sales　9：30～16：00
May 1 Fri
May 2 Sat
May 3 Sun
May 4 Mon ・No classes ・No classes ・No classes
May 5 Tue ・No classes ・No classes ・No classes
May 6 Wed ・No classes ・No classes ・No classes
May 7 Thu
May 8 Fri
May 9 Sat
May 10 Sun

Due to the spread of the novel coronavirus (COVID-19), KIU decided to change the schedule of spring semester 2020 as follows.
This schedule is subject to change. Please check the latest information on the KIU website.

Kobe International University   International Center　
　　　　　　　　 　Tel：078-845-3456　（Office Hour）9：15～17：00

Pre-sessional Course (Kokusai Bekka) , Japanese Language Training Program, Exchange Program
Academic Calendar for Spring Semester 2020


